
 
  

                                                       St Cross College Trinity Term 2022 

 

All bookings for dining events should be made online:  
User account | St Cross Meal Booking (ox.ac.uk) 

Hall booking closes each Friday at 10:00am. Special Event booking closes at 
10:00am, one week prior to the event. Cancellations after this time are charged. 
Notify events with substitute details (inc. dietary requirements) or to go onto a 

waiting list. Only book two dinners of the same kind per term.  
Bookings: Places are available on a first come, first served basis 
Lunch and Dinner bookings open: Friday 8 April 8.30am 
 

 

 

 

           

 
 

 

 

Hall; served every Tuesday evening during term at 19:00 

open to all College members and their guests (booking required) 

Week Date Hall Theme Dress Code Price 

1 Tues 26 April French Hall Daily Wear & 

Gowns 

 

Wine bottles may 

be purchased at 

the time of 

booking 

 

3 courses 

waitress served  

JM & Ox Uni 

student guests  

£11.85 

 

JM non OU 

guests  

£14.20 

 

SM & Guests 

£15.85 

  

2 Tues 3 May Eid Hall 

3 Tues 10 May Polish Feast 

4 Tues 17 May German Hall 

5 Tues 24 May Mexican Hall 

6 Tues 31 May Plant Based Hall 

7 Tues 7 June Italian Hall 

8 Tues 14 June Smokehouse BBQ Hall  

(no gowns) 

9 Tues 21 June Henley Hall (Black Tie) Events - Reserved Entry: Drinks in the Common Room at 19:00, Dinner served in Hall at 

19:30, unless otherwise stated 

6 Wed 1 June 

 

Sports Dinner 

 

Black Tie 

 

By invitation only 

 

7 
 
 

 

Wed 8 June 

18:15 Drinks 

18:45 Dinner 

Governing Body 

Dinner 

Gowns 

 

 

By invitation only 

 

 

7 Fri 10 June †Trinity Feast Black Tie & 

Gowns 

JM – see terms below 

SM - £45.20 (£30.75 

no alcohol) 

9 Wed 22 June Encaenia  

Special Dinner  

(4 course) 

Lounge Suits  By invitation only 

10 Fri 1 July “Leavers’ Dinner” 

 

Lounge Suits Final-year students 

only - free 

Dinner and hall drinks in the common room at 19:00 * no reception but wine can be 

purchased at time of booking. Servery Suppers served from 6pm-7.30pm. 

Dinner served in hall at 19:30 open to all College members and their guests (booking 

required) 

1 Weds 27 April 

 

*Servery Supper Daily Wear  

 

£8.50 students 

£10 guests 

2 Fri 6 May 

 

Special Dinner  

(4 course) 

Lounge Suits £40.95 

(£26.25 no 

alcohol) 

3 Weds 11 May 

 

*Servery Supper  Daily Wear £38.45  

(£23.80 no 

alcohol) 

4 Fri 20 May Special Dinner  

(4 course) 

Lounge Suits £40.95 

(£26.25 no 

alcohol) 

5 Weds 25 May *Servery Supper Daily Wear  

 

£8.50 students 

£10 guests 

8 Weds 15 June *Servery Supper Daily Wear  

 

£8.50 students 

£10 guests 

9 Fri 24 June Special Dinner  

(4 course & champagne) 

Black Tie £45.20 
(£26.25 no alcohol) 

 10 

 

Weds 29 June Tasting Special Dinner 

 

Lounge Suits £60.00 

(£39.60 no alcohol) 

tbc Weds 6th & 13th 

July 

 

Friday 15th  

*Servery Supper 

 

 

Special Dinner 

Daily Wear  

 

Lounge Suits & 

Gowns 

£8.50 students 
£10 guests 
 

£38.45  

(£23.80 no alcohol) 

Lunch; served weekdays from 12:15 (last orders at 13:45) booking required 

Monday 25 

April 

College Lunches 

Begin 

 

JM - £5.75 

JM Guest (Ox Uni Student) - £9.45 

JM Guest (non OU)- £11.40 

MCRs, Guests & Fellows’ Guests - £12.35 

 
Friday 29 July 

(re-opens 

Thurs 1 Sept) 

Last College Lunch 

Please Note:   
All Members can bring up to 3 guests to all dinners except the Feast where no guests are permitted. 

The College dinners are adult only events and children are not permitted. 

*Members may purchase wine through the booking system for Hall, but must not bring in alcohol from 

outside the College. 

† Junior Members are entitled to one Feast place per academic year at £28.55 (£15.35 no alcohol). Any 

further Feast bookings will be charged at £45.20 (£30.75 no alcohol). 

Leavers Dinner moved to week 10 to avoid a clash with the Ball.  

For any events queries, contact Justyna on events.assistant@stx.ox.ac.uk 

 

https://booking.stx.ox.ac.uk/user/login?destination=bookings
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College Committee Meetings;  

St Cross / Teams  

0 Tues 19 April 11:00 Wine Committee  

1 Mon 25 April 
 

Tues 26 April 

 

Wed 27 April 

 

 

 

Fri 29 April 

11:30 
13:30 

13:45 

18:00 

13:30 

 

 

 

11.00 

Finance Committee  
Fellowships Committee 

Common Room Committee  

Student Representative Committee 

Executive Committee 

(Bursars’ Report, Senior Tutor (AA&P)’s Report, Academic 

Registrar’s Report, CRC Report, Junior Members’ Report, 

Deans’ Report, Fellowships Committee Report, GB Agenda) 

Estates Committee 

2 Wed 4 May 13:45 Governing Body  

 3 Tues 10 May 

Wed 11 May 

18:00 

13:30 

Student Representative Committee 

Development and Alumni Relations Committee 

4 Tue 17 May 

Wed 18 May 

 

Thurs 19 May 

13:45 

13:30 

15:00 

14:00 

Common Room Committee  

Academic Committee 

Scholarships Committee 

Sports Committee (Ian Skipper Room) 

5 Tues 24 May 

Wed 25 May 

 

 

 

 

 

Thurs 26 May 

18:00 

12:00 

13:30 

 

 

 

 

11:30 

19:00 

Student Representative Committee  

Fellowships Committee 

Executive Committee  

(Bursars’ Report, Senior Tutor (AA&P)’s Report,  

Scholarships Committee Report, Academic Committee 

Report, CRC Report, Junior Members’ Report, Fellowships 

Committee Report, GB Agenda) 

Equality and Welfare  

Student Association  

7 Tues 7 June 

  Wed 8 June 

18:00 

17:15 

Student Representative Committee 

Governing Body Meeting & Dinner 

8 Tues 14 June 

Wed 15 June 

 

 

Thurs 16 June 

13:45 

13:30 

 

 

13:30 

14:30 

Common Room Committee  

Executive Committee  

(Bursars’ Report, Academic Registrar’s Report, CRC Report, 

Junior Members’ Report) 

Art Committee  

Health & Safety Advisory Committee  

9 Tues 21 June 13:30 Library and Archive Committee 

Social & Cultural Events  

 

2 

 

Wed 4 May 

12:30pm 

 

 

College Photograph 

 

Daily Wear 

Gowns 

 

5 Thurs 26 May 

18:00 

Wine Tasting Daily Wear £15.60  

9 Wed 22 June Encaenia Prize giving 

Evening 

Lounge Suits By Invitation 

Only 

Matriculation & Graduation  

Sat 14 May 10:30 Degree Day Sub Fusc 

Sat 4 June 10:30 Degree Day Sub Fusc 

Sat 30 July 13:30 Degree Day Sub Fusc 

Sat 6 August 10:30 Degree Day Sub Fusc 

St Cross Talks 

The College also holds a series of regular talks throughout the year – please visit the 

College website for the latest events: www.stx.ox.ac.uk  

 

https://booking.stx.ox.ac.uk/user/login?destination=bookings
http://www.stx.ox.ac.uk/

